
METRO
HELP DESK

https://rem.ax/3GaGlWn 727-896-1800

OFFICE
FRONT DESK

727-777-5956

BROKER
HOTLINE

Our Metro Support Team Is Here
To Assist With YOUR Success!

Rick Brown CEO 

rick@metroagents.com

Marcus Martin

President Of Brokerage Services/CVO
marcus@metroagents.com 

Julie Bowman

Director Of Brokerage Services - Agent Liaison
julie@metroagents.com

Don Price

Front Desk - Agent Support
frontdesk@metroagents.com

Ryan Harris  

In-house Marketing - Tech Support
ryan@metroagents.com

Linda Fyvolent

Front Desk - Agent Support
frontdeskTI@metroagents.com

SERVICES
• Agent Training
• Marketing Services
• Transaction Coordination
• Listing Services
• Tools & Technology Support
• Front Desk
• Signs / Business Cards
• Supplies and Material orders
• Keys and Physical Office Assistance
• Office Communications
• Appointment & Conference Room scheduling
• Property Management - PM@metroagents.com

Larry Williams

President of Brokerage Operations
larry@metroagents.com

Zizi Ungrova

Director of Brokerage Operations
compliance@metroagents.com

Elena Severson

Accounting
accounting@metroagents.com

Janine Leone

Managing Broker
janine@metroagents.com

• Contract Assistance
• Legal Issues E&O
• Deal Management
• Dispute Resolution
• Agent Contract Renewals
• Business Planning
• Agent Training
• Momentum Series
• Licensing & Renewals
• MLS/Board
• Modern Brokerage

OPERATIONS

Jason Demers

Managing Broker/Operations Director
jason@metroagents.com

RE/MAX METRO Virtual 

• Rick Brown
• Jason Demers
• Marcus Martin


